Data Sheet Rev. 2.1 1 1999-10-12
5-V Low-Drop Voltage Regulator
Bipolar IC
Features
● Output voltage tolerance ≤ ± 2 %
● 400 mA output current capability
● Low-drop voltage
● Very low standby current consumption

temperature protection that disables the IC at
overtemperature.
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4267 Q67000-A9153-A803 P-TO220-7-3
TLE 4267 G Q67006-A9169-A803 P-TO220-7-180
TLE 4267 S Q67000-A9246-A804 P-TO220-7-230
▼ TLE 4267 GM Q67006-A9398 P-DSO-14-8
P-TO220-7-3
P-TO 220-7-180
(TO-220 AB/7, Option E3180)
P-TO220-7-230